IKart Club "Os amig_jos dos caes g_juia"
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Kart Club Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 1 06-03-2011 09:28. ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(8) Pedro Oliveira
1 51.629 +4.043 11:17:55.084
2 49.254 +1.668 11:18:44.338
3 48.074 +0.488 11:19:32.412
4 48.524 +0.938 11:20:20.936
5 48.358 +0.772 11:21:09.294
6 48.010 +0.424 11:21:57.304
7 48.352 +0.766 11:22:45.656
8 47.820 +0.234 11:23:33.476
9 47.936 +0.350 11:24:21.412
10 47.804 +0.218 11:25:09.216
11 47.868 +0.282 11:25:57.084
12 47.774 +0.188 11:26:44.858
13 47.586 - 11:27:32.444
14 49.869 +2.283 11:28:22.313
15 47.755 +0.169 11:29:10.068
16 48.274 +0.688 11:29:58.342
17 48.285 +0.699 11:30:46.627
18 49.391 +1.805 11:31:36.018
19 47.760 +0.174 11:32:23.778
20 48.096 +0.510 11:33:11.874
21 47.995 +0.409 11:33:59.869
22 47.892 +0.306 11:34:47.761
23 48.893 +1.307 11:35:36.654
24 48.223 +0.637 11:36:24.877
25 47.976 +0.390 11:37:12.853
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